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Plot ['ECopt']
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plot dfFv (daily AgQ)
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Plot minDeltaM, minDeltaMs, minDeltaMt
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Plot ['FR', 'soilSetVI']
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Plot [['I", 'lopt'], ['T", "Topt'], ['RH', 'RHopt'], ['ETcl', 'optETcl'], 'LAI', 'optEtRate']
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Fg Trigger Score (by Et and sensor)

-20 A

-40

-60

-80 A

—— TgScoreEt

175

-20 A

-40 -

-60 A

-80 A

Warning: col ['TgScoreMt'] is missing

—— TgScoreM
TgScoreMs

25 50

75

100

125 150

175

1.0

0.8 A

0.6 A

0.4 A

0.2 A

0.0

Warning: col [] missing

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

0.8 A

0.6

0.4 A

0.2 A

0.0

Warning: col [] missing

0.

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0



200 A

150 -

100 -

50 A1

- =

—&— cumsumEt
—&— cumfFv

cumFvOv

X HK=DEH=X
T T

25 50 75 100 125

d

150

175

Plot liquid fertilizer usage

1.50 -
1.25 4
1.00 A
0.75 A
0.50 A
0.25 A

0.00 A

—&— cumStockVol
=»= cumStockVolOv

DI H=HEH=X
T T

25 50 75 100 125

d

150 175

6000 -

5000 A

4000

3000 -

2000 A

—0— expECL
—0— fzStockECL

25 50 75 100 125 150 175

d

160 -
140 A
120 A
100 A
80 A
60 -
40 A

—8— expFDFL

25

50

75

100
d

125 150 175




60 4! —@— fzStockA

| -%- fzStockAov
507 —e— fzStockB
40 - : -»=- fzStockBov

l

1

125

100
d

150

Plot solid fertilizer usage

2500 A

2000 -

1500 A

1000 ~

500 -

cumStockA
cumStockAov
cumStockB
cumStockBov

x ¢ ¢

25 50 75 100 125

d

150

4500 -

4000 -

3500 A

3000 ~

2500 A

2000 A

1500 A

—8— expECS
—0— fzStockECS

25 50 75 100 125 150 175

d

160 A

140 A

120 A

100 A

80 A

60 -

—8— expFDFS

25 50 75 100 125 150 175

d




Fertilizer Range Source: kerleyL, kerleyH, UnivFL, TNAI, Haifa
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